2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships
Johor Bahru / Malaysia, 11 — 18 December, 2023

Division «Open»

# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total

-59kg
1. S.sumudu Pradeep 1989 Sri Lanka 195.0 125.0 230.0 550.0
2. Kairzhan Ispandiyar 1997 Kazakhstan 200.0 130.0 210.0 540.0
3. Chong Eu Gene 1998 Malaysia 195.0 125.0 215.0 535.0
4. Hou Chia-Heng 1989 Chinese Taipei 195.0 117.5 220.0 532.5
5. Zafari Mehrdad 1989 Iran 190.0 120.0 215.0 525.0
6. Ayyub Ibnu 1992 Brunei 192.5 110.0 220.0 522.5
7. Chin Yu Wai Kenneth Kaden 1990 Malaysia 180.0 112.5 228.0 520.5
8. Joseph Midhun 1986 India 195.0 107.5 215.0 517.5
9. Perillo Adrian Josef 1997 Philippines 160.0 110.0 240.0 510.0
10. Cacabelos Axel John Eric 1999 Philippines 170.0 110.0 217.5 497.5
11. Bin Azahar Muhammad 1991 Thailand 147.5 142.5 190.0 480.0

Hakim

-66kg
1. Senumong Kasemsand 1995 Thailand 235.0 142.5 280.0 657.5
2. Koh Xin Miao 1998 Singapore 240.0 140.0 270.0 650.0
3. Ong Wei Chaai 1995 Singapore 232.5 132.5 280.5 645.5
4. Smulders Eric 1989 Thailand 230.0 145.0 245.0 620.0
5. Ahmad Hisham Akmal 1996 Malaysia 220.0 125.0 245.0 590.0
6. Liu Weigiang 1995 China 90.0 170.0 190.0 450.0

-74kg
1. lonin Yakov 1986 Kazakhstan 270.0 177.5 292.5 740.0
2. Lee Clinton 1993 Singapore 267.5 170.0 295.0 732.5
3. Fernandes Aren Joy 2001 India 247.5 147.5 310.0 705.0
4. Cheong Cheng Wen 1997 Singapore 240.0 160.0 305.0 700.0
5. Relos Ryant Erwin 1997 Philippines 230.0 170.0 262.5 662.5
6. Yeoh Han Pin 1989 Malaysia 231.0 155.0 280.0 661.0
7. Mansour Almarzooqi 1995 United Arab Emirates 235.0 172.5 247.5 655.0
8. Salmen Azat 1989 Kazakhstan 200.0 190.0 250.0 640.0
9. On Kevin 1993 Brunei 212.5 145.0 235.0 592.5
10. Balakrishna Arji 1995 India 230.0 140.0 220.0 590.0
11. Anil Kumar Midhun 1994 Qatar 215.0 130.0 240.0 585.0
12. Mishel Sadman 1997 Bangladesh 212.5 122.5 240.0 575.0
13. Ho Peter Troy 1990 Indonesia 205.0 112.5 255.0 572.5
14. Lim Jonathan 1993 Brunei 207.5 120.0 220.0 547.5
15. Sriprayoon Patt 1994 Thailand 177.5 125.0 235.0 537.5
16. Qiu Tian 1992 China 175.0 140.0 185.0 500.0

-83kg
1. Pang Ashton Xue Qun 1995 Singapore 280.5 152.5 320.5 753.5
2. Nakagawa Tetsuta 1997 Japan 265.0 175.0 295.0 735.0
3. Yamashita Kanta 1999 Japan 275.0 160.0 285.0 720.0
4. Wong Gareth 1998 Singapore 247.5 172.5 290.0 710.0
5. Khalilov Ramir 1998 Kazakhstan 270.0 160.0 270.0 700.0
6. Chin Eric 1993 Malaysia 252.5 155.0 285.0 692.5
7. McKenley Acton 1989 Hong Kong, China 252.5 140.0 295.0 687.5
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10.

11,

12.
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-93kg

Shetewi Saleh

Boulos Christophe

Lim Mickey

Tulegenov Kuanyshbay
Xiao Tianyu

Li Hao

Tahmasebi Mehdi

Cao Tong

Chai Bor Ren

Wu Yue

Muhammad Fadlullah
Redulla Jr. Nestor

Eu Shaun Andrew
Enkhbaatar Adiyatumur
Nagai Hajime

Abdalla Elkarneeb

. Viet Merlin

. Aziz Andi

. Horiguchi Yosuke
. Cai Haoyu

. Elgamal Anas

Rezaei Alireza

2. Loh Cen Hao

Rybka Denis

Cahilig Rafael Renzo
Abou Al Zahab Saleh
Sourav Kumar Singh
Alafbehbahani Hossein
Turysbekov Askar

Tan Darryl Eugene
Tomomatsu Soushi

. Mohamed Abdallah
. Jayasinghe Uvindu
. Lau Ming

. Medany Mohamed
. KCNandu

Yang Sen

Morad Niay
Shirjouposht Mohammad

Yamakawa TaiKki
Fedoryak Danil

Lee Ho Sang

Kemmink Daniel
Phuangjhan Natthachat
Salah Abdelrahman

1999
1996
1996
1998
1995
1994

1991
1996
1996
1995
1996
1995
1994
1995
1984
1990
1988
1995
1993
1994
1996

1989
1999
1985
1996
1990
2000
1989
1991
1996
1997
1994
1996
1998
1988
1995

1994
1988

1996
1990
1993
1993
1995
1985

Saudi Arabia
Qatar

Brunei
Kazakhstan
China

China

Iran

China
Malaysia
China
Singapore
Philippines
Malaysia
Mongolia
Japan
Qatar
Australia
Brunei
Japan
China
Qatar

Iran
Malaysia
Kazakhstan
Philippines
Saudi Arabia
India

Iran
Kazakhstan
Singapore
Japan
Qatar

Sri Lanka
Brunei
Qatar

India

Chinese Taipei
Iran

Japan
Kazakhstan

Hong Kong, China
Thailand
Thailand

Qatar

250.0
262.5
242.5
210.0
270.0
130.0

290.0
300.0
290.5
290.0
270.0
265.0
260.0
265.0
255.0
257.5
257.5
237.5
222.5
230.0
210.0

315.0
300.0
280.0
285.0
260.0
270.0
290.0
280.0
262.5
270.0
260.0
275.0
263.0
260.0
255.0

330.0
332.5

307.5
300.0
280.0
245.0
270.0
215.0

150.0
137.5
174.0
180.0
160.0
100.0

205.0
200.0
185.0
170.0
185.0
152.5
187.5
165.0
145.0
155.0
150.0
132.5
180.0
160.0
110.0

197.5
180.0
220.0
182.5
172.5
187.5
170.0
190.0
177.5
182.5
162.5
165.0
162.5
180.0
162.5

245.0
190.0

192.5
200.0
165.0
160.0
170.0
140.0

282.5
270.0
247.5
240.0
265.0
130.0

330.0
300.0
300.0
300.0
300.0
312.5
270.0
265.0
280.0
266.0
265.0
287.0
232.5
210.0
235.0

297.5
300.0
280.0
300.5
330.0
305.0
290.0
280.0
305.0
287.5
315.0
290.0
290.5
275.0
270.0

325.0
320.0

323.0
320.0
300.0
300.0
260.0
230.0

682.5
670.0
664.0
630.0
615.0
360.0

825.0
800.0
775.5
760.0
755.0
730.0
717.5
695.0
680.0
678.5
672.5
657.0
635.0
600.0
555.0

810.0
780.0
780.0
768.0
762.5
762.5
750.0
750.0
745.0
740.0
737.5
730.0
716.0
715.0
687.5

900.0
842.5

823.0
820.0
745.0
710.0
670.0
585.0
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1.
2.

Wang Pei-Yu
S. Pushanthan

1998 Chinese Taipei

1995

Sri Lanka

350.0 205.0 330.0 895.0

320.0

182.5 285.0

787.5

In Division there are 86 Lifters ( In Teams:85 In Reserve:1 )

Division «Subjuniors»

# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-53kg
1. Amanbayev Damir 2005 Kazakhstan 130.0 100.0 180.0 510.0
2. Alzahid Mohammed 2005 Saudi Arabia 137.5 95.0 172.5 405.0
3. Sahil Adnan Ahmed 2006 India 130.0 75.0 175.0 380.0
-59kg
1. Alghenaim Fahad 2005 Bahrain 180.0 105.0 220.0 505.0
2. Caharop Matthew 2005 Philippines 167.5 95.0 225.0 487.5
3. Polyachenkov Anatoliy 2007 Kazakhstan 170.0 120.0 190.0 480.0
4. Althubaiti Yazeed 2005 Saudi Arabia 165.0 87.5 180.0 432.5
5. Apinyovichien Korawee 2007 Thailand 150.0 85.0 170.0 405.0
-66kg
1. Castro Wade 2006 Singapore 172.5 122.5 238.0 533.0
2. Tan Joshua 2005 Singapore 185.0 117.5 215.0 517.5
3. Hoshino Kohei 2005 Japan 183.0 100.0 210.0 498.0
4. Lau Toh Loong 2005 Malaysia 170.0 92.5 200.0 462.5
5. Ghorabjazi Ali 2005 lIran 170.0 100.0 180.0 450.0
6. Holmshaw Matthew 2006 Thailand 150.0 90.0 175.0 415.0
7. Jugah Dominic 2006 Malaysia 140.0 77.5 170.0 387.5
-74kg
1. Hu Yu-Sung 2007 Chinese Taipei 202.5 105.0 270.0 577.5
2. Amor Wael 2005 Qatar 200.0 120.0 240.0 560.0
3. Ong Kaeden 2005 Singapore 2125 92.5 232.5 5375
4. Tan Jasper 2005 Singapore 180.0 105.0 245.0 530.0
5. Alsager Khaled 2005 Kuwait 185.0 132.5 212.5 530.0
6. Kanzaki Kaito 2005 Japan 190.0 100.0 225.0 515.0
7. Pavaravadhana Tommy 2005 Thailand 190.0 112.0 210.0 512.0
8. Chu Chi Kin 2005 Malaysia 170.0 80.0 245.0 495.0
9. Maheswaran Praneel 2006 India 180.0 105.0 210.0 495.0
10. Sharpe Jeremy 2006 Malaysia 175.0 127.5 192.5 495.0
11. Almutawah Nasser 2005 Saudi Arabia 165.0 105.0 200.0 470.0
12. Dokmai Kittipat 2005 Thailand 165.0 87.5 200.0 452.5
-83kg
1. Alaradi Al 2005 Kuwait 220.0 165.0 252.5 637.0
2. lIskandar Nazrin 2005 Malaysia 230.0 140.0 252.5 622.5
3. Kaushal Gupta 2006 India 210.0 160.0 245.0 615.0
4. Chiang Loic 2007 Singapore 200.0 130.0 230.0 560.0
5. Jitsajjapong Witcha 2008 Thailand 175.0 107.5 220.0 502.5
6. Makepoowadol Akarawint 2006 Thailand 185.0 105.0 212.5 502.5
-93kg
1. Lim Oliver 2006 Singapore 252.5 160.0 252.5 665.0
2. Alessa Musab 2005 Saudi Arabia 250.0 130.0 262.5 642.5
3. Dashti Abdulmohsen 2005 Kuwait 200.0 120.0 260.0 575.0
4. Muhammad Haris Ikhwan 2005 Malaysia 177.5 115.0 230.0 522.5

Generated by goodlift.info 6.07.2025 13:06 UTC



2023 Asian Men's Classic Powerlifting Championships

5. Singh Johrran 2006 Malaysia 172.5 102.5 240.5 515.5
6. Mohammad Noh Deen Hadif 2005 Singapore 180.0 107.5 220.0 507.5
-105kg
1. Endoso John 2005 United Arab Emirates 311.0 175.0 280.0 766.0
2. Kuznetsov Yegor 2006 Kazakhstan 210.0 140.0 230.0 580.0
3. Tan Wei Han 2005 Singapore 215.0 122.5 240.0 577.5
-120kg
1. Huang Yung-Chin 2005 Chinese Taipei 280.0 155.0 272.5 707.5
2. Demidov Dmitriy 2005 Kazakhstan 205.0 140.0 250.0 595.0
3. M.sulesh Mendis 2005 Sri Lanka 200.0 145.0 232.5 577.5
4. Kalybekov Edilbek 2007 Kyrgyzstan 190.0 120.0 200.0 510.0
5. Afiq Irfan 2005 Singapore 187.5 105.0 215.0 507.5
120+kg
1. Ke Guan-Ting 2007 Chinese Taipei 300.0 122.5 243.5 666.0
2. Baigabulyli Baurzhan 2007 Kazakhstan 150.0 100.0 150.0 400.0
In Division there are 49 Lifters
Division «Juniors»
# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-53kg
1. Haziq Nurafiq 2001 Brunei 190.0 97.5 200.0 487.5
2. Sembawa Abdulwahid 2002 Saudi Arabia 167.5 100.0 207.5 475.0
3. Alrefai Fahad 2000 Kuwait 157.5 92.5 180.0 430.0
4. Gurlyov Denis 2004 Kazakhstan 130.0 100.0 175.0 405.0
5. Kunal Pingale 2000 India 120.0 80.0 150.0 350.0
6. Kasamatsu Wataru 2000 Japan 110.0 75.0 150.0 335.0
-59kg
1. Yong Chang Sheng Ryan 2000 Singapore 190.0 130.0 240.0 560.0
2. Agabon Alexei Laurenz 2003 Pnhilippines 182.5 110.0 242.5 535.0
3. Sandogji Ibrahim 2004 Saudi Arabia 175.0 122.5 220.0 517.5
4. Shivam Kanaujiya 2003 India 180.0 105.0 230.0 515.0
5. Algattan Mohammad 2000 Kuwait 170.0 130.0 195.0 495.0
6. Pang Jovi 2000 Malaysia 163.0 75.0 215.0 453.0
7. Muhammad Arif Amir 2000 Malaysia 150.0 80.0 195.0 425.0
-66kg
1. Sato Taiga 2000 Japan 215.0 165.0 262.5 642.5
2. Ho Tristan 2002 Singapore 230.0 160.0 252.5 642.5
3. Aidil Haziq 2002 Brunei 235.0 100.0 250.0 585.0
4. Nemoto Keita 2002 Japan 210.0 132.5 230.0 572.5
5. Kozhevnikov Ruslan 2003 Kazakhstan 190.0 130.0 250.0 570.0
6. Fallata Majed 2001 Saudi Arabia 200.0 115.0 245.0 560.0
7. Oh Clarence 2001 Singapore 197.5 130.0 225.0 552.5
8. Hew Yew Joe 2000 Malaysia 210.0 145.0 190.0 545.0
9. Lee Hong Yuin 2000 Malaysia 185.0 132.5 215.0 532.5
10. Taveeratana Siraus 2000 Thailand 160.0 115.0 192.5 457.5
11. Amirrudin Mateen 2000 Brunei 167.5 77.5 195.0 440.0
-74kg
1. Tan Bobby Kian Tong 2000 Singapore 247.5 190.0 265.0 702.5
2. Por Sean 2000 Singapore 232.5 150.0 276.0 658.5
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-105kg

Cheung Chin Lam

Sy James Emmanuel
Teoh Jiuun Yi

Abul Bader

Fahdilah Anggi Firman
Shibindas S

Alredha Majid
Jenosha Mendis

. Ibran Tasin Muntaka Ali

Yonathan Sandi

. Kandabashi Tokito
. Saad Arrafiu

Hirwan Fuad

Veraana Andre

Ma Mingwang

Chan Lucas Spencer
Miller Jackson

Leong Raphi

Chen Zeyuan

Wong Jin Xian

Ahmad Adam Edmund
Adnan Tahmid
Hagibrahim Elbaraa

Chien Yu-Chan

Galauran Mark Jason
Khoo Glenn Minnson
Seah Woei Jin
Kolesnikov Danil

Mannu Chaudhary
Alhajeri Mohammad
Almarshad Abdulrahman
Baw Abdulrahim

Nefalar John Alejo

. Okano Rintaro

. Low Jing Yi

. Visser Norman

. Sanantha Elbert

. Badhusha Sultan A
. Yang Jing

. Goi Ethan

Mortezavi Hamed

2. Dang the Hung

vk W

Chong Wayne
Prameesh Singh

Joeswardhana Abrar
Anandikka

2001
2001
2000
2003
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2004
2000

2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2004
2000

2001
2002
2000
2000
2001
2003
2004
2001
2001
2002
2000
2004
2001
2000
2001
2000
2003

2001
2000
2004
2000
2000

Hong Kong, China
Philippines
Malaysia

Kuwait

Indonesia

India

United Arab Emirates
Sri Lanka
Bangladesh
Indonesia

Japan
Bangladesh
Brunei

Indonesia
China
Singapore
Japan
Thailand
China
Malaysia
Malaysia
Bangladesh
Qatar

Chinese Taipei
Philippines
Malaysia
Singapore
Kazakhstan
India

Kuwait
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Philippines
Japan
Singapore
Malaysia
Indonesia
India

China

Brunei

Iran
Vietham
Singapore
India
Indonesia

245.0
227.5
225.0
212.5
215.0
210.0
198.0
230.0
200.0
190.0
192.5
167.5
152.5

290.0
250.0
240.0
220.0
225.0
210.0
195.0
225.0
192.5
175.0

2717.5
270.0
245.5
247.5
260.0
240.0
225.0
252.5
237.5
245.5
240.0
242.5
242.5
235.0
217.5
260.0
232.5

280.0
257.5
267.5
262.5
240.0

135.0
130.0
140.0
145.0
125.0
120.0
167.5
110.0
100.0
130.0
115.0

92.5
102.5

190.0
177.5
160.0
145.0
145.0
145.0
137.5
120.0
130.0
100.0

165.0
175.0
180.0
180.0
160.0
167.5
175.0
140.0
180.0
165.0
150.0
127.5
150.0
147.5
145.0

90.0
112.5

190.0
170.0
170.0
177.5
152.5

275.0
290.0
257.5
252.5
252.5
250.0
210.0
230.0
260.0
230.0
200.0
215.0
185.0

280.0
295.0
287.5
292.5
280.0
255.0
272.5
260.0
210.0
225.0

313.5
290.0
280.0
275.0
280.0
290.0
287.5
287.5
260.0
270.5
282.5
300.0
270.0
245.0
260.0
265.0
250.0

300.0
312.5
280.0
272.5
315.0

655.0
647.5
622.5
610.0
592.5
580.0
575.5
570.0
560.0
550.0
507.5
475.0
440.0

760.0
722.5
687.5
657.5
650.0
610.0
605.0
605.0
532.5
500.0

755.5
735.0
705.5
702.5
700.0
697.5
687.5
680.0
677.5
676.5
672.5
670.0
662.5
627.5
622.5
615.0
595.0

770.0
740.0
717.5
712.5
707.5
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6. Aurelio Devin 2000 Indonesia 230.0 180.0 250.0 660.0
7. Esmundo Rhodison Jay 2002 Philippines 242.5 145.0 265.0 652.5
8. Baig Mustafa Faran 2000 Pakistan 250.0 135.0 255.0 640.0
-120kg
1. Wu Yi-Chiu 2000 Chinese Taipei 325.0 182.5 334.0 841.0
2. Teodosio Ross Emanuel 2002 Philippines 310.0 175.0 305.0 790.0
3. Chsherbina Vassiliy 2000 Kazakhstan 280.0 200.0 300.0 780.0
4. Che Yan-Zhen 2000 Chinese Taipei 280.0 170.0 280.0 730.0
120+kg
1. Xu Mingjie 2003 China 320.0 220.0 300.0 840.0
2. Alzuwayyid Jawad 2003 Saudi Arabia 265.0 160.0 265.0 690.0
3. Kyrykbayev Abylai 2002 Kazakhstan 270.0 170.0 250.0 690.0
4. Piao Jiaqi 2001 China 200.0 240.0 200.0 640.0
5. Alkooheji Najeeb 2003 Bahrain 230.0 120.0 280.0 630.0
6. Aboughazi Jobran 2000 Qatar 245.0 115.0 247.5 607.5
In Division there are 84 Lifters
Division «Masters I»
# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-66kg
1. W.suranga de Silva 1981 Sri Lanka 120.0 80.0 180.0 380.0
-74kg
1. Feng Ching-Hong 1978 Chinese Taipei 216.0 160.0 230.0 606.0
2. Jebin Jacob George 1981 India 200.0 120.0 220.0 540.0
3. Wong Hou Keet Jonathan 1982 Malaysia 182.5 113.0 220.0 515.5
Gabriel
4. Katsurada Tomoaki 1975 Japan 195.0 125.0 190.0 510.0
5. Enriquez Mark 1980 Singapore 177.5 117.5 202.5 497.5
6. Jeevan Dayalan 1983 Malaysia 175.0 92.5 218.5 486.0
7. Vasuwat Natchakasem 1981 Thailand 157.5 92.5 210.0 460.0
8. Mostafaeinezhad Reza 1980 Iran 160.0 110.0 180.0 450.0
-83kg
1. Bazarvaani Ganbileg 1981 Mongolia 222.5 150.0 240.0 612.5
2. Safari Hossein 1975 Iran 200.0 120.0 220.0 540.0
3. Farahmand Abootaleb 1979 Iran 200.0 130.0 200.0 530.0
4. Sims Joshua 1982 Singapore 185.0 140.0 192.5 517.5
5. Wong Keen Mun 1977 Singapore 180.0 122.5 210.0 512.5
6. Neamprem Phanthep 1983 Thailand 180.0 115.0 207.5 502.5
7. Alzaabi Faisal 1978 United Arab Emirates 160.0 170.0 170.0 500.0
8. Thilakarathna Chandana 1975 Sri Lanka 175.0 95.0 222.5 4925
-93kg
1. Lee Hsin-Yeh 1983 Chinese Taipei 270.0 140.0 273.0 683.0
2. Afani Firas 1978 Qatar 210.0 140.0 285.0 635.0
3. G.h.j.fernando Hiran 1975 Sri Lanka 240.0 127.5 220.0 587.5
4. Wanyonyi Moses Simiyu 1982 Malaysia 200.0 125.0 235.0 560.0
5. Baasandorj Munkhbaatar 1981 Mongolia 200.0 140.0 220.0 560.0
6. Mehra Akshay 1974 Singapore 145.0 87.5 165.0 397.5
7. Yarali Kamran 1980 Iran 100.0 170.0 100.0 370.0
-105kg
1. Alkhanbouli Mohammad 1980 United Arab Emirates 275.0 182.5 300.0 757.5
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2. Dawy Ahmed

3. Dolatshahi Mehdi
4. Nasrul Faiz

5. Sasaki Yoichi

1. Darin Weerasinghe

2. Islamibabaheidari Abbas

Javadifar Javad
Mayakrishnan P
Tao Feng

6. Al Hashme Yuosef
120+kg

1. Wang Mau-Long

2. Alajmi Hamad

uiew

1983
1981
1983
1976

1983
1980
1976
1979
1978
1982

1981
1977

Qatar
Iran
Malaysia
Japan

Sri Lanka
Iran

Iran

India
China
Qatar

Chinese Taipei

United Arab Emirates

275.0 170.0 295.0 740.0
245.0 160.0 265.0 670.0
205.0 145.5 225.0 575.5
200.0 125.0 205.0 530.0

265.0 172.5 272.5 710.0
280.0 155.0 260.0 695.0
265.0 170.0 250.0 685.0
277.5 157.5 247.5 682.5
200.0 140.0 220.0 560.0
180.0 120.0 210.0 510.0

315.0 185.0 275.0 775.0
267.5 187.5 240.0 695.0

3. Yogendra Hardiya 1983 India 215.0 135.0 215.0 565.0
In Division there are 38 Lifters

Division «Masters II»
# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-74kg

1. Koike Tetsuo 1970 Singapore 172.5 127.5 220.0 520.0

2. Honda Hirokazu 1971 Japan 195.0 102.5 220.0 517.5
-83kg

1. Kwok Shun 1973 Hong Kong, China 187.5 117.5 252.5 557.5

2. Du Plessis Mark 1970 Singapore 185.5 100.0 213.5 480.0
-93kg

1. Khardin Konstantin 1968 Uzbekistan 200.0 120.0 220.0 530.0
-105kg

1. Okamoto Yasuo 1972 Japan 246.0 165.0 263.0 674.0
120+kg

1. Bazarsuren Uurtsaikh 1973 Mongolia 250.0 200.0 250.0 700.0

In Division there are 7 Lifters

Division «Masters IlI»
# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-74kg

1. Purev Bayar 1958 Mongolia 150.0 110.0 160.0 420.0
-83kg

1. Varady Stephen 1962 Australia 177.5 149.0 215.0 541.5

2. Harada Seiji 1961 Japan 185.0 120.0 225.0 530.0
-93kg

1. Anuar Shamsul 1962 Malaysia 157.5 96.0 195.5 449.0
-105kg

1. Rohan Camillo Paulas 1962 Sri Lanka 110.0 80.0 170.0 360.0

2. Aparin Yuriy 1954 Kazakhstan 100.0 100.0 150.0 350.0
-120kg

1. Hari Krishnan RV 1962 India 140.0 90.0 170.0 400.0
120+kg

1. Lewis Richard 1960 Australia 225.0 140.0 275.0 640.0

2. Levine Paul 1962 Thailand 145.0 127.5 195.0 465.0
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In Division there are 9 Lifters

Division «Masters IV»

# Name Born Team SQ BP DL Total
-59kg

1. Pok Kim-Won 1940 Hong Kong, China 60.0 45.0 80.0 185.0
-83kg

1. Hwang Chien-Lih 1953 Chinese Taipei 116.0 131.0 110.5 357.5
-93kg

1. Turlubekov Kairat 1948 Kazakhstan 140.0 110.0 160.0 410.0
-105kg

1. McGowen William 1948 Philippines 80.0 65.0 150.0 295.0

In Total there are 277 Lifters ( In Teams:276 In Reserve:1 )
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